P
o
rtab
le
 P
rin
te
rs

Sleeve
Width A
Inch (mm)
Supplied
Diameter B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
per Roll
B-342 PermaSleeve®  PS Polyolefin Wire Marking Sleeves
Fig. 44 XPS-125-1 B-342 BK on WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 58 XPS-125-CONT B-342 BK on WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 XPS-125-CONT-YL-BK B-342 BK on YL 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 44 XPS-187-1 B-342 BK on WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 58 XPS-187-CONT B-342 BK on WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 XPS-187-CONT-YL-BK B-342 BK on YL 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 44 XPS-250-1 B-342 BK on WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.015 (25.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 58 XPS-250-CONT B-342 BK on WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 XPS-250-CONT-YL-BK B-342 BK on YL 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 44 XPS-375-1 B-342 BK on WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.015 (25.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 58 XPS-375-CONT B-342 BK on WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
BradyID.com